
Shred Formula is designed with the 
highest quality ingredients to help your 
body burn fat throughout the day. † 

Suggested Use: 1 capsule when 
you wake up and 1 capsule 30-60 
minutes before lunch, or just 2 before 
lunch depending on morning stomach 
sensitivity (total 2)

CAUTION: As with any dietary 
supplement, consult your healthcare 
practitioner before using this product, 
especially if you are pregnant, nursing, 
anticipate surgery, take medication on 
a regular basis or are otherwise under 
medical supervision.

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline Cellulose, Magnesium Stearate, Silicon Dioxide, Gelatin

Warning: Accidental overdose of iron-
containing products is a leading cause 
of fatal poisoning in children under 6. 
Keep out of reach of children. In case of 
accidental overdose, call a physician or 
poison control center immediately.

FOR FAST WEIGHT LOSS †  •  ALL NATURAL INGREDIENTS

Fat Burner / Metabolism Booster †

SHRED
∙ Support Healthy Weight Loss †

∙ Burn Fat Throughout the Day †

∙ Support Energy Level /Pre-Workout †

∙ Boost Metabolism †

Designed with highest quality ingredients to:

60 Capsules | Dietary Supplement

Store in a cool, dry place.
Do not use if safety seal is broken or missing.
Keep out of reach of children.
Distributed by: Fast Fitness USA
15455 W Dixie Hwy Ste B Miami, FL 33162
fastfitnessusa.com | Made in the USA

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 2 Capsules 

Amount Per Serving      

Caffeine Anhydrous
Taurine
Potassium (as potassium phosphate)
L-Carnitine (as L-Carnitine tartrate)
Green Tea Leaf
Sodium (as chloride)
Alpha Lipoic Acid
Synephrine HCL 99%
Cayenne Pepper
Chromium (as chromium picolinate)

*Daily Value not established

200.000 MG
200.000 MG
166.000 MG
111.000 MG
100.000 MG

93.000 MG
66.000 MG
11.000 MG

7.000 MG
0.066 MG
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% Daily Value     

Serving Per Container 30

† These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. 
This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

MANUFACTURED IN A FDA REGISTERED FACILITY
MANUFACTURED IN A USDA ORGANIC CERTIFIED FACILITY

MANUFACTURED IN A NSF GMP CERTIFIED FACILITY

YOUR LOGO 
HERE!


