Shred Formula is designed with the highest quality ingredients to help your body burn fat throughout the day. †

Suggested Use: 1 capsule when you wake up and 1 capsule 30-60 minutes before lunch, or just 2 before lunch depending on morning stomach sensitivity (total 2)

CAUTION: As with any dietary supplement, consult your healthcare practitioner before using this product, especially if you are pregnant, nursing, anticipate surgery, take medication on a regular basis or are otherwise under medical supervision.

Warning: Accidental overdose of ironcontaining products is a leading cause of fatal poisoning in children under 6. Keep out of reach of children. In case of accidental overdose, call a physician or poison control center immediately.

Store in a cool, dry place. Do not use if safety seal is broken or missing. Keep out of reach of children. Distributed by: Fast Fitness USA 15455 W Doiel Hwy Ste B Miami, FL 33162 fastfitnessus.com | Made in the USA FOR FAST WEIGHT LOSS † • ALL NATURAL INGREDIENTS

YOUR LOGO HERE!

SHRED

Fat Burner / Metabolism Booster †

Designed with highest quality ingredients to:

- Support Healthy Weight Loss †
- Burn Fat Throughout the Day †
- Support Energy Level /Pre-Workout
- Boost Metabolism †

60 Capsules | Dietary Supplement

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 2 Capsules	Serving Pe	r Container 30
Amount Per Serving		% Daily Value
Caffeine Anhydrous	200.000 MG	*
Taurine	200.000 MG	*
Potassium (as potassium phosphate)	166.000 MG	*
L-Carnitine (as L-Carnitine tartrate)	111.000 MG	*
Green Tea Leaf	100.000 MG	*
Sodium (as chloride)	93.000 MG	*
Alpha Lipoic Acid	66.000 MG	*
Synephrine HCL 99%	11.000 MG	*
Cayenne Pepper	7.000 MG	*
Chromium (as chromium picolinate)	0.066 MG	*

*Daily Value not established

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline Cellulose, Magnesium Stearate, Silicon Dioxide, Gelatin

† These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

MANUFACTURED IN A FDA REGISTERED FACILITY
MANUFACTURED IN A USDA ORGANIC CERTIFIED FACILITY
MANUFACTURED IN A NSF GMP CERTIFIED FACILITY